
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Benjamin Campbell - (514490) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.54 670 F 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

53.76 662 H 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

53.79 661 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

53.79 661 F 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Boldmere 1

54.02 652 F 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.05 651 H 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Boldmere 1

54.39 639 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Boldmere 1

54.65 630 F 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

54.65 630 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Boldmere 1

54.72 628 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.74 627 H 11/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.82 624 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

54.84 623 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.93 620 F 11/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.07 616 H 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.14 613 F 25/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Boldmere 1

55.26 609 H 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.26 609 F 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.31 608 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

55.47 602 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

55.47 602 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.50 601 F 10/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1

55.67 596 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.71 595 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

55.74 594 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.74 594 H 10/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1

56.47 571 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Boldmere 1
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56.47 571 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Boldmere 1

58.05 526 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

58.09 524 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

58.21 521 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

58.32 518 F 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

58.41 516 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Boldmere 1

58.53 513 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

59.83 480 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:00.42 466 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:01.84 435 H 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:03.00 411 H 19/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:03.94 393 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Boldmere 1

1:06.75 345 H 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:06.95 342 H 20/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Boldmere 1

1:08.17 324 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:12.11 274 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:12.50 270 H 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:13.19 262 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Boldmere 1

1:19.85 202 H 20/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.50 601 F 10/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1

55.74 594 H 10/02/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1

54.65 630 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Boldmere 1

53.79 661 F 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Boldmere 1

54.05 651 H 31/07/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Boldmere 1

53.54 670 F 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

53.76 662 H 14/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

54.02 652 F 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.07 616 H 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.79 661 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.14 613 F 25/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Boldmere 1

54.39 639 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Boldmere 1

54.93 620 F 11/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.74 627 H 11/02/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.65 630 F 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

54.82 624 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

55.67 596 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.47 602 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.72 628 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.26 609 F 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.26 609 H 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.84 623 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.47 602 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

55.31 608 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

55.71 595 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

58.32 518 F 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

58.05 526 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

56.47 571 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Boldmere 1

55.74 594 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

58.41 516 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Boldmere 1

58.09 524 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

58.21 521 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1
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58.21 521 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

58.53 513 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

59.83 480 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:00.42 466 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:01.84 435 H 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:03.00 411 H 19/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:03.94 393 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Boldmere 1

1:06.95 342 H 20/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Boldmere 1

1:06.75 345 H 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:08.17 324 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:12.50 270 H 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:12.11 274 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Boldmere 3

1:13.19 262 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Boldmere 1

1:19.85 202 H 20/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Boldmere 1
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